TE56 56 96 96 56 36 36 56 36 36 96 96 T 36 56 90 36 30 9 Ve 30 50 06

ittt

Christmas Dates for your Diawy

3,

Date
Wednesday 4*
December

Thwrsday 5%
December
Friday 6%
December

Satwrday 7
December

Wednesday 11*
December
Wednesday 11*
December
Wednesday 11*
December

Thwrsday 12%
December
Thwrsday 12%
December
Friday 13%
December
Friday 13%
December
Friday 20%
December

Tz
2.30pm

2-3.00pmv
2-3.00pmv
11-2.00pmv
10.00amv
2.00pmv

6.00pm

10.00amv
2.00pmv
AU Day
Lunchtime

AU Day

December 2019 ’\

Event
Y6 Pawentsy Information
Session
KS2 Cavol Concert

KS2 Cawrol Concert
FROGS Christmas Fayre
EYFS Nativity
EYFS Nativity
Trust Catholic Schooly Advent
Concert at Novthampton
Cathedral
KS1 Christmas Concert
KS1 Christmas Concert
Christmas Jumper Doy
Christmas Dinner
book viaw schoolgateway.com
Christmas Powty Davy

Childrenw awe irwited to-weaw party
clothes!

Letters will go-home soov in regouwds to-tickety for Chwistimas
performances.

We look forward to- seeing yow duwring this festive season!
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