

## Christmas Dates for your Diary



## December 2019

7	1

Date	Tíme	Event
Wednesday 4th	2.30pm	Y6 Parents' Information
December		Session
Thursday 5 <sup>th</sup>	2-3.00pm	KS2 Carol Concert
December		
Friday 6 <sup>th</sup>	2-3.00pm	KS2 Carol Concert
December	•	
Saturday 7th	11-2.00pm	FROGS Christmas Fayre
December	•	
Wednesday 11 <sup>th</sup>	10.00am	EYFS Nativity
December		-
Wednesday 11th	2.00pm	EYFS Nativity
December	•	
Wednesday 11th	6.00рт	Trust Catholic Schools' Advent
December	•	Concert at Northampton
		Cathedral
Thursday 12th	10.00am	KS1 Christmas Concert
December		
Thursday 12th	2.00pm	KS1 Christmas Concert
December	•	
Friday 13th	All Day	Christmas Jumper Day
December		, ,
Fríday 13 <sup>th</sup>	Lunchtime	Christmas Dinner
December		book vía schoolgateway.com
Friday 20 <sup>th</sup>	All Day	Christmas Party Day
December	_	Children are invited to wear party clothes!

Letters will go home soon in regards to tickets for Christmas performances.

We look forward to seeing you during this festive season!